A LA CARTE

STARTERS

Smoked salmon
AE—T P—TF

Tomato Caprese with Buffalo Bocconcini
F~hEeKRFEYY 7 LIDHTL—E

SOUP & SALADS

Cream corn soup

7Y —ha—rZA—F

Caesar salad

DA

Vegetable salad  Choice of french dressing or citrus dressing
ROE TN T K

All green salad  Choice of french dressing or citrus dressing
TN =BT H

SANDWICH

Crowne club house sandwich-on white or wheat toast
279777 RY 4T (BN E3ahh )
Wagyu beef Teriyaki burger Japanese style with french fries
T 0 xS — A —

Classic Wagyu beef burger with french fries

7Ty RN N —

Vegetable sandwich
NOZTNY R 4y F

SIDE MENU

French fries
TLFTITART b
Roasted vegetable
0—A RRXIHT )L
Steamed white rice
T4 A

Bread

N

2,500

1,600

1,350

1,870

1,600

900

2,100

2,650

2,650

1,700

700

1,260

500

500

A LA CARTE

MAIN DISH

Spaghetti pescatore
WA h—L

Spinach fettuccine fresh tomato sauce
EONAEDT =y P F—xF Tlbyiabvh/—XA

Pizza Margerita

e sy =4
Beef curry with steamed white rice
E—70L—

Pan fried salmon with tartar sauce
Y—F L=z Z)LHF)—R

Pan fried imported beef filet with sauteed Vegetables (130g)
SNEPEF T 4 VAT —F LX) 27— (1309)

Tajima fried chicken
[LEEBDT 54 RFFo

DESSERT

Baked Cheese cake

AT RF—R—F

Gateau Chocolat

Hh—raaz

Selection three scoop choice ice cream (Vanilla ,chocolat, strawberry)
TAAT Y —Lh

Assorted fruits
TI—V ) S

An additional 10% sales tax and 10% service charge will be added

2,250

1,750

2,000

2,250

2,100

3,150

1,500

1,000

1,000

1,000

2,800



DRINK MENU

Coffee
7L RKa—ke—
Cappuccino
BT T—
Café latte
T =TT
Darjeeling tea
B T f—
Earl grey tea
T=I T AT 4 —
Coca Cola
q—=7
Coca Cola zero
a—7¥n
Ginger ale
Yy —T— )b
Tonic water
h=y 7 Ut —H—
Soda water
FREEIK
Orange juice
ALYV a—A
Grapefruit juice
TL—TTN—I 2 —
Apple juice
T T a— A
Milk
N4
Soy milk

23l

Domestic beer

EFEE—/L /MR (TH e, U V)

Non-alcoholic beer

J 7 )a—)Le—)
Imported beer

S EEE v — 1

Guinness extra stout (Ireland), Heineken (Holland)
FRA ZT AT AZT N NARXT

Hakkaisan (cold sake) 180ml
HAE g (73) 180ml

G.H MUMM Grand Cordon (Champagne)

GH. ~& /5 a)vRv

WINE (Red / White)
A (RIA)

An additional 10% sales tax and 10% service charge will be added

Glass 1,200~

900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
700
700
700
600

600

1,150
1,150

1,200

1,500

Glass 2,400 Bottle 13,800

Bottle7,200~

H

CAFE IN THE PARK
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BREAKFAST (7am-10am)

American Breakfast 7 XV T Vv 7 77 —R b

+ Juice (orange, apple, grapefruit or tomato)

cVa—R (ALY Ty F—T I N—YEE v )
+ Assorted morning breads

NV BhY

- Two fresh eggs (choice of one)

Fried eggs, poached, scrambled, boiled,
Omelet (Fillings of ham, cheese, mushroom, onion, tomato, green onion)

PRI (1 FERBRUK 7 EN)
BHEEE - AR—FxzvJ - A7 T 07Ty 7 « D THH
Far VAN GIVZ AN S SR YL I = R S N < 2 |
- Side dishes (choice of two kinds)
Hash brown potato, sausage, bacon, mushroom, roasted tomato, baked beans
- AHF AR (2fBRO EEN)
ASZ1 N S NEEVAS SVARRIMNES. MR 3k DL SN A DB 4 N-E S NN /A N VY o
- Salad
a4
+ Yogurt
=Rt/
- Coffee, tea or milk
- a—tb—, AEEIIFA

Continental Breakfast 2 F RV T L w7 77— |k

+ Juice (orange, apple, grapefruit or tomato)

cVa—R (ALY T TN =T TIN—=VEI = R)
+ Assorted morning breads

- NV bt

- Salad

YT

* Yogurt

- gI—7) b

- Coffee, tea or milk

s a—k—, AFEREITFR

3,500

2,100

BREAKFAST A LA CARTE (7am-10am)

Morning breads
INURED B 1,000

Cereals (cornflake, brown rice flake, allbran, chocokrispies, fruit granola)
T 900
(2= TVv—0, ZkTV—0 F—=NT T, Faal YA — IA—=VTT)—F)

Cut fruits (pineapple, orange, melon)
B R TN— S, ALY, Ary) 700

Fruits Compote (apple, yellow peach)
TR — R (Y, bk 1,000

Yogurt (Plain yogurt, Low-fat yogurt, blueberry yogurt)
I—7 Nk (FFagra—rAb - EENSL—ra =Sk s TA—_Y—=3—21 k) 700

Two fresh eggs (choice of one)

Fried eggs, poached, scrambled, boiled,

Omelet (Fillings of ham, cheese, mushroom, onion, tomato, green onion)

Side dishes (choice of two kinds)

Hash brown potato, sausage, bacon, mushroom, roasted tomato, baked beans

JERHE (1ERROL EEW) 1,200
HEREE - A—Fz=vJ - A7 T TNy 7 « dTH

AN G VZ AN S5 SN JE IR = AR S N ¢

T EHE 2EBRULKEE)

NyYah K Th e )=t e AT =3y e 3)2)T= 2 T TR be=AN s ATS N B =R

Pan cake

N — 1,200
Waffle

T 7 ) 1,200

Cheese (camenbert cheese, blue cheese, chedder cheese)
F—X (<=, TL—F =X Fxf—F—2X) 900

An additional 10% sales tax and 10% service charge will be added



