# **A LA CARTE**

STARTERS	
Smoked salmon	0.500
スモークサーモン	2,500
Tomato Caprese with Buffalo Bocconcini トマトと水牛モッツァレラのカプレーゼ	1,600
SOUP & SALADS	
Cream corn soup クリームコーンスープ	1,350
Caesar salad シーザーサラダ	1,870
Vegetable salad Choice of french dressing or citrus dressing ベジタブルサラダ	1,600
All green salad Choice of french dressing or citrus dressing グリーンサラダ	900
SANDWICH	
Crowne club house sandwich-on white or wheat toast クラウンクラブサンドウィッチ(白色パンまたは全粒粉パン)	2,100
Wagyu beef Teriyaki burger Japanese style with french fries 和牛てり焼きバーガー	2,650
Classic Wagyu beef burger with french fries クラッシック和牛ハンバーガー	2,650
Vegetable sandwich ベジタブルサンドウィッチ	1,700
SIDE MENU	
French fries フレンチフライポテト	700
Roasted vegetable ローストベジタブル	1,260
Steamed white rice ライス	500
Bread パン	500

# **A LA CARTE**

MAIN DISH			
Spaghetti pescatore ペスカトーレ	2,250		
Spinach fettuccine fresh tomato sauce ほうれん草のフェットチーネ フレッシュトマトソース	1,750		
Pizza Margerita ピザマルゲリータ	2,000		
Beef curry with steamed white rice ビーフカレー	2,250		
Pan fried salmon with tartar sauce サーモンムニエル タルタルソース	2,100		
Pan fried imported beef filet with sauteed Vegetables (130g) 外国産牛フィレステーキ とキノコソテー (130g)	3,150		
Tajima fried chicken 但馬産鶏のフライドチキン	1,500		

### **DESSERT**

Baked Cheese cake ベイクドチーズケーキ	1,000
Gateau Chocolat ガトーショコラ	1,000
Selection three scoop choice ice cream (Vanilla ,chocolat, strawberry) アイスクリーム	1,000
Assorted fruits フルーツ盛り合わせ	2.800

## **DRINK MENU**

Coffee	
ブレンドコーヒー	900
Cappuccino	
カプチーノ Café latte	900
カフェラテ	900
Darjeeling tea	
ダージリンティー Earl grey tea	900
アールグレイティー	900
Coca Cola コーラ	000
Coca Cola zero	900
コーラゼロ	900
Ginger ale ジンジャーエール	900
Tonic water	000
トニックウォーター	900
Soda water 炭酸水	900
Orange juice	
オレンジジュース Grapefruit juice	700
グレープフルーツジュース	700
Apple juice	700
アップルジュース Milk	700
ミルク	600
Soy milk 豆乳	600
77. Tu	000
Domestic beer 同本で、小海(マサト・オリン)	1 150
国産ビール 小瓶 (アサヒ、キリン) Non-alcoholic beer	1,150
ノンアルコールビール	1,150
Imported beer 外国産ビール	1,200
Guinness extra stout (Ireland), Heineken (Holland)	1,200
ギネス エクストラ スタウト、ハイネケン	
Hakkaisan (cold sake) 180ml 日本酒 八海山(冷)180ml	1,500
	,
G.H MUMM Grand Cordon (Champagne) G.H. マム グラン コルドン	Glass 2,400 Bottle 13,800
WINE(Red / White)	Class 1 200
ワイン(赤/白)	Glass 1,200 $\sim$ Bottle7,200 $\sim$

An additional 10% sales tax and 10% service charge will be added





### BREAKFAST (7am-10am)

#### American Breakfast アメリカンブレックファースト

3.500

2,100

- Juice (orange, apple, grapefruit or tomato)
- ・**ジュース** (オレンジ・アップル・グレープフルーツまたはトマト)
- Assorted morning breads
- ・パン盛り合わせ
- · Two fresh eggs (choice of one)

Fried eggs, poached, scrambled, boiled,

Omelet (Fillings of ham, cheese, mushroom, onion, tomato, green onion)

・卵料理(1種お選びください)

目玉焼き・ポーチエッグ・スクランブルエッグ・ゆで卵オムレツ (フィリング: ハム・チーズ・キノコ・オニオン・トマト・ネギ)

· Side dishes (choice of two kinds)

Hash brown potato, sausage, bacon, mushroom, roasted tomato, baked beans

付け合せ(2種お選びください)

ハッシュト、ホ。テト・ソーセーシ、・ヘ、ーコン・キノコソテー・フ。ティトマトロースト・ヘ、イクト、ヒ、ーンス、

- Salad
- ・サラダ
- Yogurt
- ・ヨーグルト
- · Coffee, tea or milk
- ・コーヒー、紅茶または牛乳

#### Continental Breakfast コンチネンタルブレックファースト

- Juice (orange, apple, grapefruit or tomato)
- ・ジュース (オレンジ・アップル・グレープフルーツまたはトマト)
- Assorted morning breads
- パン盛り合わせ
- Salad
- ・サラダ
- ・Yogurt ・ヨーグルト
- · Coffee, tea or milk
- Conce, tea or min
- ・コーヒー、紅茶または牛乳

### BREAKFAST A LA CARTE (7am-10am)

Morning breads パン盛り合わせ	1,000
Cereals (cornflake, brown rice flake, allbran, chocokrispies, fruit granola) シリアル (コーンフレーク、玄米フレーク、オールブラン、チョコクリスピー、フルーツグラノーラ)	900
Cut fruits (pineapple, orange, melon) カットフルーツ (パイン、オレンジ、メロン)	700
Fruits Compote (apple, yellow peach) コンポート (リンゴ、黄桃)	1,000
<b>Yogurt</b> (Plain yogurt, Low-fat yogurt, blueberry yogurt) ヨーグルト (ナチュラルヨーグルト・低脂肪プレーンヨーグルト・ブルーベリーヨーグルト)	700
Two fresh eggs (choice of one) Fried eggs, poached, scrambled, boiled, Omelet (Fillings of ham, cheese, mushroom, onion, tomato, green onion) Side dishes (choice of two kinds) Hash brown potato, sausage, bacon, mushroom, roasted tomato, baked beans 卵料理(1種お選びください) 目玉焼き・ポーチエッグ・スクランブルエッグ・ゆで卵 オムレツ(フィリング: ハム・チーズ・キノコ・オニオン・トマト・ネギ) 付け合せ(2種お選びください) ハッシュドポテト・ソーセージ・ベーコン・キノコソテー・プティトマトロースト・ベイクドビーンズ	1,200
Pan cake パンケーキ	1,200
Waffle ワッフル	1,200
Cheese (camenbert cheese, blue cheese, chedder cheese)	

An additional 10% sales tax and 10% service charge will be added

900

チーズ (カマンベール、ブルーチーズ、チェダーチーズ)